
Terrain: 3 Terrain: 3

Mileage: 69 Mileage: 69

At Go On For At Go On For
0.0 L Grove St 1.7 0.0 L Grove St 1.7
1.7 L Chiquita Rd 2.1 1.7 L Chiquita Rd 2.1
3.8 R Lytton Springs Rd 0.8 3.8 R Lytton Springs Rd 0.8
4.7 L Lytton Station Rd 1.4 4.7 L Lytton Station Rd 1.4
6.0 L Alexander Valley Rd 2.1 6.0 L Alexander Valley Rd 2.1
8.2 > Hwy-128 3.8 8.2 > Hwy-128 3.8
12.0 R Chalk Hill Rd 8.0 12.0 R Chalk Hill Rd 8.0
20.0 L Pleasant/Faught Rd 1.2 20.0 L Pleasant/Faught Rd 1.2
21.3 R E Shiloh Rd 2.9 21.3 R E Shiloh Rd 2.9
24.1 L Windsor Rd 1.2 24.1 L Windsor Rd 1.2
25.3 > Mark West Station Rd 2.5 25.3 > Mark West Station Rd 2.5
27.8 L Trenton-Healdsburg Rd 1.2 27.8 L Trenton-Healdsburg Rd 1.2
29.0 L Trenton Rd 0.2 29.0 L Trenton Rd 0.2
29.2 R Laguna Rd 1.1 29.2 R Laguna Rd 1.1
30.4 R Vine Hill School Rd 0.8 30.4 R Vine Hill School Rd 0.8
31.2 L Vine Hill Rd 1.7 31.2 L Vine Hill Rd 1.7
32.9 R Green Valley Rd 3.8 32.9 R Green Valley Rd 3.8
36.7 L Harrison Grade Rd 2.8 36.7 L Harrison Grade Rd 2.8
39.4 R Graton Rd 0.8 39.4 R Graton Rd 0.8
40.2 R Bohemian Hwy 6.5 40.2 R Bohemian Hwy 6.5
46.7 R Hwy-116 E 9.2 46.7 R Hwy-116 E 9.2
55.9 R Sunset Ave 0.3 55.9 R Sunset Ave 0.3
56.2 R Westside Rd 12.4 56.2 R Westside Rd 12.4
68.6 > Mill St 0.1 68.6 > Mill St 0.1
68.7 L Vine St 0.2 68.7 L Vine St 0.2
68.9 > Grove St 0.0 68.9 > Grove St 0.0
68.9 E City Hall 68.9 E City Hall

Led by Ron Hodges—481-4500 Led by Ron Hodges—481-4500
Map at http://ridewithgps.com/routes/3791708 Map at http://ridewithgps.com/routes/3791708

Carry ID, Wear a Helmet Carry ID, Wear a Helmet
Sonoma Emergency 707-565-2121 Sonoma Emergency 707-565-2121

Ron's birthday ride
Healdsburg City Hall  97'

401 Grove St., Healdsburg, CA 95448
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